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635 625 613 604 552 495

681 680 700 633
522 516 504

82 76 73 84
69

85

84 87 98
85

63 58 47

181
132 153 175

156
160

185 175 151
151

99 104 97

49
41 53 62

26 44

52 44 41
44

30 44
24

947
874 892 925

803 784

1002 986 990
913

714 722
672

Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep

2021 2022

16

$1.3 M $613.0 K

$1.3 M $606.9 K

$9.2 M $7.5 M

99.57% 99.01%

$678.13 $672.44

15
q 12.7%

# OF SALES

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEARq 20.6%

q 2.3%
504

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEARm 6.3%

m 1.3%
$505,000

TOTAL $ OF SALES

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEAR

m 8.5%
$305,864,008

283 $1,100,000 $366,930,399
TOTAL $ OF SALES

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEAR

q 14.9%
q 34.1%

q 1.6%

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEARm 4.8%

# OF SALES

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEAR

q 12.7%
q 33.9%

MEDIAN DOM 

METRO OAHU



REGIONAL SALES

*excluding vacant land sales < $300K $300K - $649K $650K - $999K $1M - $2.9M $3M+
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52 q 32.5%

q 27.0%91 q 22.9%

0 0.0%

86 q 33.3%

q 34.7%67 q 36.2%

3 q 40.0%

7 q 41.7%

q 31.6%4 0.0%

2 q 33.3%

47 q 42.0%

q 35.7%35 q 22.2%

1 q 66.7%

53 q 30.3%

q 34.5%23 q 45.2%

2 p 100.0%

38 q 28.3%

q 14.1%284 q 11.5%

0 0.0%

*vs. same month last year

SINGLE FAMILY CONDOMINIUM VACANT LAND

YTD TREND** MONTH
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SALES COMPARISON

SALES BY REGION SALES BY PRICE RANGE

Single Family Condominium Vacant Land

**Year-over-year and current YTD shown
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NEIGHBORHOOD SALES
METRO OAHU

SINGLE FAMILY HOMES CONDOMINIUM
# $ AMT MEDIAN # $ AMT MEDIAN

WAIKIKI – – – – – – 93 q $45.7 M q $435.0 K p

KAKAAKO – – – – – – 45 p $54.0 M p $922.5 K p

SALT LAKE 1 q $1.2 M q $1.2 M q 25 p $11.4 M p $428.0 K p

ALA MOANA – – – – – – 17 q $16.7 M q $620.0 K p

MAKIKI AREA 3 p $3.1 M p $1.0 M p 13 q $5.7 M q $410.0 K p

DOWNTOWN – – – – – – 15 p $5.5 M q $390.0 K p

MOILIILI – – – – – – 13 q $5.9 M p $385.0 K q

NUUANU-LOWER 2 – $2.9 M p $1.5 M p 11 p $5.0 M p $470.0 K q

PUNCHBOWL 
AREA 1 – $935.0 K q $935.0 K q 6 q $3.0 M q $467.5 K p

KAPIOLANI – – – – – – 6 q $4.0 M q $662.5 K p

MONTHLY SALES HEAT MAP

TOP NEIGHBORHOOD #
ALA MOANA BOULEVARD 31

KAPIOLANI BOULEVARD 18

NUUANU AVENUE 14

KALAKAUA AVENUE 12

QUEEN STREET 9

ATKINSON DRIVE 9

ALA WAI BOULEVARD 9

ALA ILIMA STREET 9

SEASIDE AVENUE 8

KUHIO AVENUE 8

TOP CONDO #
CRAIGSIDE 9

ALA MOANA HOTEL CONDO 7

ISLAND COLONY 7

QUEEN EMMA GARDENS 6

ILIKAI APT BLDG 5

LILIUOKALANI GARDENS 5

CHATEAU WAIKIKI 5

WAIKIKI BANYAN 5

KOOLANI 5

KOULA 5

NEIGHBORHOOD COMPARISON No Change or No Value vs. Last Year–Increase/Decrease vs. Last Year



YEAR TO DATE

VACANT LAND

YEAR TO DATE STATISTICS

SINGLE FAMILY HOMES CONDOMINIUM VACANT LAND

SINGLE FAMILY MEDIAN

2019 2020 2021 2022

CONDOMINIUM MEDIAN

CONDOMINIUMSINGLE FAMILY HOMES

METRO OAHU

www.tghawaii.com

# OF SALES

3011

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

$460,000

TOTAL $ OF SALES

330

$1,292,500

$458,299,988
TOTAL $ OF SALES

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

# OF SALES

$1,799,683,024

13

$1,100,000

$13,715,000
TOTAL $ OF SALES

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

# OF SALES

m 2.6%

m 10.6%

m 8.2%

m 85.7%

VS. LAST YEAR

q 23.4%

VS. LAST YEAR

VS. LAST YEAR

m 20.2%

VS. LAST YEAR VS. LAST YEARm 135.2%

VS. LAST YEAR

VS. LAST YEAR

VS. LAST YEARq 10.1%

m 33.3%

VS. LAST YEAR

$427.0K

$857.5K

$447.3K

$620.0K

$390.0K

$395.7K

$400.0K

$430.0K

$1.5M

$1.2M

$1.3M

$1.7M

$1.1M

0

$1.3M

$1.3M

SALT LAKE

ALA MOANA

MAKIKI AREA

DOWNTOWN

MOILIILI

NUUANU-LOWER

WAIKIKI

KAKAAKO


